1.52
(.060)
2.54
(.100)
1.52
(.060)
4.75
(.187)

CCW
2 WIPERRED
 How To Order
RJ22  F  W  103
Model
Characteristic
	 F =	 ±100 ppm/°C Temp. Coeff. Max.
Terminal Style
Resistance Code
REV. 04/14
RJ22FP
Common Dimensions
(Pin Styles)
RJ22FW
MIL-PRF-22097
TOLERANCES: ±	 0.25	       EXCEPT WHERE NOTED
	 (.010)
DIMENSIONS:	 MM
	 (INCHES)
Standard Resistance Table